
EVART HOT DELI
Fried Chicken

Home Made Soup

Fish - Friday Only
BREAST
THIGH
LEG
WING

$2.59
$1.59
$1.39
$1.09

Chicken Buckets
$6.09
$11.39
$16.89
$21.99
$33.09

4-PIECE 
8-PIECE 
12-PIECE 
16-PIECE 
24-PIECE 

2 PC COD W/ 1 SIDE
2 PC POLLOCK W/ 1 SIDE
6 PC SHRIMP W/ 1 SIDE

$6.99
$6.99
$6.99

POLLOCK
COD
SHRIMP
COD BITES
CRAB RANGOON 

$9.99/LB
$10.99/LB
$9.99/LB
3/$2.99
3/$2.99

1 BREAST, SIDE & ROLL
2 THIGHS, SIDE & ROLL
2 LEGS, SIDE & ROLL

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

Salads $3.29
POTATO SALAD
COLESLAW
MACARONI SALAD

$3.29
$3.29
$3.29

12 Piece Dinner
3 BREASTS, 3 WINGS,

      3 LEGS & 3 THIGHS
2 LB CHOICE OF SIDE
6 ROLLS W/ BUTTER
1 LB SALAD (POTATO,
COLESLAW OR MACARONI)

$30.28

8 Piece Dinner
2 BREASTS, 2 WINGS
2 LEGS & 2 THIGHS
2 LB CHOICE OF SIDE
4 ROLLS W/ BUTTER
1 LB SALAD (POTATO,
COLESLAW OR
MACARONI)

$26.28

2PC COD, SIDE, SLAW
& ROLL
2PC POLLOCK, SIDE,
SLAW & ROLL
6PC SHRIMP, SIDE,
SLAW & ROLL
MINI COD SUB
MINI COD SUB W/ SIDE 

$8.00

$8.00

$8.00

$4.99
$5.99

Sides
MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY
POTATO WEDGES
CHICKEN STRIPS
MAC& CHEESE
GRAVY
WING DINGS

$3.99/LB
$5.50/LB
$7.99/LB
$5.99/LB
$1.99/LB
$9.99/LB

$5.99/LB
$4.89 3/4 CUP
$3.99 1/2 CUP

Rotisserie Meal
1 WHOLE CHICKEN
2 LBS SIDE (HOT)
4 ROLLS & BUTTER, 1 LB SALAD

$18.69

1/2 CHICKEN MEAL
CHOICE OF SIDE & 1 ROLL

$8.50

WHOLE CHICKEN ONLY
1/2 CHICKEN ONLY

$7.89
$4.50

16 Piece Dinner
4 PIECES EACH: BREASTS,
WINGS, LEGS & THIGHS
4LB CHOICE OF SIDE
8 ROLLS W/ BUTTER
2 LB SALAD (POTATO,
COLESLAW OR MACARONI)

$44.28

Chicken Strips
PLAIN CHICKEN STRIPS
BOURBON OR HONEY GARLIC

$7.99/LB
$8.99/LB

SOME ITEMS SEASONAL 231-734-5515


