EVART HOT DELI

Fried Chicken		<u>Fish - Friday Only</u>	
BREAST	\$2.59	2 PC COD W/ 1 SIDE	\$6.99
THIGH LEG	\$1.59 \$1.39	2 PC POLLOCK W/ 1 SIDE 6 PC SHRIMP W/ 1 SIDE	\$6.99 \$6.99
WING	\$1.09	,	_
1 BREAST, SIDE & ROLL	\$6.50	POLLOCK COD	\$9.99/LB \$10.99/LB
2 THIGHS, SIDE & ROLL	\$6.50 \$6.50	SHRIMP	\$9.99/LB
2 LEGS, SIDE & ROLL	Ş0.30	COD BITES CRAB RANGOON	3/\$2.99 3/\$2.99
Chicken Buckets	_	• 2PC COD, SIDE, SLAW	\$8.00
4-PIECE 8-PIECE	\$6.09 \$11.39	& ROLL	-
12-PIECE	\$16.89	2PC POLLOCK, SIDE, SLAW & ROLL	\$8.00
16-PIECE 24-PIECE	\$21.99 \$33.09	6PC SHRIMP, SIDE,	\$8.00
	_	SLAW & ROLL MINI COD SUB	\$4.99
8 Piece Dinner2 BREASTS, 2 WINGS	\$26.28	MINI COD SUB W/ SIDE	\$5.99
2 LEGS & 2 THIGHS		<u>Sides</u>	
2 LB CHOICE OF SIDE4 ROLLS W/ BUTTER		MASHED POTATOES & GRAVY POTATO WEDGES	• • •
• 1 LB SALAD (POTATO,		CHICKEN STRIPS	\$5.50/LB \$7.99/LB
COLESLAW OR MACARONI)		MAC& CHEESE	\$5.99, LB
	620.00	GRAVY WING DINGS	\$1.99/LB \$9.99/LB
12 Piece Dinner3 BREASTS, 3 WINGS,	\$30.28	Rotisserie Meal	. ,
3 LEGS & 3 THIGHS		1 WHOLE CHICKEN	\$18.69
2 LB CHOICE OF SIDE6 ROLLS W/ BUTTER		2 LBS SIDE (HOT)	Ψ10.07
 1 LB SALAD (POTATO, 		4 ROLLS & BUTTER, 1 LB SALAD	
COLESLAW OR MACARON	II)	1/2 CHICKEN MEAL	\$8.50
16 Piece Dinner	\$44.28	CHOICE OF SIDE & 1 ROLL	4
 4 PIECES EACH: BREASTS WINGS, LEGS & THIGHS 	r	WHOLE CHICKEN ONLY 1/2 CHICKEN ONLY	\$7.89 \$4.50
 4LB CHOICE OF SIDE 		, ·	Ţ
8 ROLLS W/ BUTTER2 LB SALAD (POTATO,		Salads \$3.29	40.00
COLESLAW OR MACARON	II)	POTATO SALAD COLESLAW	\$3.29 \$3.29
<u>Chicken Strips</u>		MACARONI SALAD	\$3.29
PLAIN CHICKEN STRIPS	\$7.99/LB	Home Made Soup	5.99/LB
BOURBON OR HONEY GARLIC	Σδ.99/LB		24.00.7/4.01

EBEI

\$4.89³/4 CUP \$3.99 1/2 CUP